2023-24 Student Fee Schedule

MIDDLE SCHOOL 2022-23 2023-24
FINE ARTS $1.00 or GWD GWD
ATHLETICS $1.00 or GWD GWD
SUMMER PROGRAMS 2022-23 2023-24
KIRKWOOD DRIVERS EDUCATION
Full Tuition $400.00 $400.00
Reduced Tuition $200.00 $200.00
MEALS 2022-23 2023-24
LUNCH
K-4th Grades $3.00 $3.10
5th-8th Grades $3.05 $3.15
9th-12th Grades $3.15 $3.25
K-12 (Reduced) $0.40 $0.40
Adult or Add'l Student Meal $4.15 $4.85
BREAKFAST
K-5th Grades $2.00 $2.10
6th-8th Grades $2.00 $2.10
9th-12th Grades $2.00 $2.10
K-12 (Reduced) $0.30 $0.30
Adult or Add'l Student Meal $2.40 $2.50
MILK $0.50 $0.50

STUDENT FEES 2022-23 2023-24
TEXTBOOKS/SUPPLY FEE
AK-4th Grades $50.00 $50.00
AK-4th (Reduced) $25.00 $25.00
5th-8th Grades $60.00 $60.00
5th-8th (Reduced) $30.00 $30.00
9th-12th Grades $90.00 $90.00
9th-12th (Reduced) $45.00 $45.00
9th-12th Towel Fee $1.00 $1.00
KIRKWOOD CLASS DROP FEE | $250.00 $250.00
INSTRUMENT RENTALS (HS/MS/INTERMEDIATE)
School-Owned $55.00 $60.00
Percussion $55.00 $55.00
Reduced $25.00 $25.00
MARCHING BAND
Marching Band Fee $60.00 $60.00
Intrument Rental $20.00 $20.00
JAZZ BAND
Instrument Rental | $35.00 $35.00
ORCHESTRA UNIFORM RENTAL | $10.00 $10.00
CHOIR CONCERT APPAREL FEE | $10.00 $10.00
SHOW CHOIR
10th Street $500.00 $500.00
10th Street (Reduced) $250.00 $250.00
In Step $475.00 $475.00
In Step (Reduced) $237.50 $237.50
Hi-Style $450.00 $450.00
Hi-Style (Reduced) $225.00 $225.00

HIGH SCHOOL 2022-23 2023-24
ALL SPORTS PASS N/A $300.00
HS ACTIVITY TICKET $50.00 $50.00
25 SCAN PASS N/A $140.00
15 SCAN PASS N/A $84.00
10 SCAN PASS N/A $56.00
VARSITY ATHLETIC ADMISSIONS
7-1 ; $10-
K-12 Football $7.00 57-1game; 5
2 games
7-1 ; $10-
Adult Football $7.00 57-1game; S
2 games
K-12 (Other Sports) $5.00 $7.00
Adult (Other Sports) $5.00 $7.00
All Day Events (VB t Wrestli
ay Events ( ' ourney, Wrestling $5.00 $10.00
tourney, Track invite, Softball tourney)
FRESH/SOPH/JV ATHLETIC ADMISSIONS
K-12 (All Sports) $5.00 $7.00
Adult (All Sports) $5.00 $7.00
All Day Events (VB t , Wrestli
ay Events ( : ourney, Wrestling $5.00 $10.00
tourney, Track invite, Softball tourney)
MUSIC EVENTS
K-12 Students $2.00 GWD
Adults $3.00 GWD
Senior Citizens $2.00 GWD
MUSCIALS
Single Ticket $12.00 $12.00
DRAMA EVENTS
K-12 Students $5.00 $5.00
Adults $5.00 $5.00
PARKING FEES
Parking Pass $25.00 $25.00
Parking Fines (per occurrence) $25.00 $25.00
YEARBOOKS
5th-8th Grades $25.00 $25.00
9th-12th Grades $70.00 $70.00
CAPS & GOWNS
Graduates $40.00 $40.00

Approved by School Board 7/10/23




